11238	
//sp VENDEE-BUYE	en T: He # 01044130 R'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT
· .	also known as ANNA MARIE F. GORDON
does hereby grant, bargain, sell, assign and set o	ver to <u>ANDREW A. PATTERSON</u>
······································	, all of the vendee's right, title and interest
in and to that certain contract for the sale of re	al estate dated the day of
December, 19 <u>92</u> , betwee	en JAMES P. AND JEAN L. RUMELHART TRUST DATED
a Memorandum of and subs	D. GORDON AND ANNA MARIE GORDON equently assigned to Anna Marie F. Gordon 16th
19 <u>92,</u> in Book <u>M-92</u> , Page <u>5448</u>	
and to the real estate described therein. The above named that the undersigned is the owner	ogether with all of the right, title and interest of the undersigned in undersigned hereby covenants with and warrants to the assignee of the vendee's interest in the real estate described in said contract price is not more than $\frac{142,312.81}{1000}$, with interest thereon
The true and actual consideration for this	transfer is \$_Equitable_Exchange
* 🛱	
NO 55*	
Until a change is requested, all tax sta	atements shall be sent to the following address:
Detted this 21 at day of	
(Copporate Seal)	
5	Anna Marie F. Gordon
COCCERCICACE COCCERCIA	Anna Marie F. Gordon
OFFICIAL SEAL MARLENE T. ADDINGTON NOTARY PUBLIC - ORECON COMMISSION NO. 022238 STATE OF MARLENE MAR. 52, 1907) OKEGON / SS.	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. 19
County of K a math 1 December 29, 1995	Personally appeared,
Personally appeared the above named	who being duly sworn, did say that he is theof
Anna Marie F. Gordon and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>her</u> voluntary act and deed. Before me: O (AAA)	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
ISEALM arlened. Addington	Before me: (SEAL)
Notary Public for Dresoux	Notary Public for Oregon
consists of or includes other property or v	My commission expires: or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration alue given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."
(Indicate which)	
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT	STATE OF OREGON,
VENDEE BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	STATE OF OREGON,)) ss. County of <u>Klamath</u>) I certify that the within instrument was received for record
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT	STATE OF OREGON,)) ss. County of Klamath) I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 29th at 10:59 o'clock A M and recorded in book
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT TO	STATE OF OREGON,)) ss. County of
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT TO	STATE OF OREGON,)) ss. County of Klamath) I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 29th at 10:59 o'clock A M and recorded in book
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT TO After Recording Return to: After Recording Return to: After Recording Return to: After Scene Dept #01044/130	STATE OF OREGON, } State of
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT TO	STATE OF OREGON,))) State)) I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 29th 29th day of Dec , 1995, at 10:59 o'clock M. and recorded in book M95 M95 on page 35495 Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.